Martial Schedule

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
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3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM

9:30 PM
10:00 PM

Battlemoor

Wednesday, July 3, 2024

Tournament Field Melee Field
Pick ups Pick Ups
Stags Blood Raiper Early
Invitational Bird Melee

Equesterian Field

Ground to Mount Q & A

Ground to Mount

Desensitization Class

Pony Rides

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Thrown Weapons

Archery Range

Tournament Field Melee Field Equesterian Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons
Master of Defense Bridge Battle Bridge Battle Open Shoot Open Throwing
Tournament
Cancer Tournament Raiper Woods Battle
Ground Crewing Flemish Bowstring
the Joust 101 Class
Foam Lance Joust Open Shoot

Athena’s Tourchlight
Tournament




Martial Schedule

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3.00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10: 00 AM
10: 30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Battlemoor

Friday, July 5, 2024

Tournament Field Melee Field Equesterian Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons
Newcomer’s Chiv Hunt
Lance of Battlemoor Battlemoor Prize
Rossfechten Tournament
Rose Tournament Open Field Battle
Mounted Combat Battlemoor Prize
Consort Tournament Finals
Lady Fighter Moot Marshal’s Class
Raiper Melee Open Shoot Open Throw
Saturday, July 6, 2024
Tournament Field Melee Field Equesterian Field Archery Range Thrown Weapons
Sword & Sheild List Open Royal Archer Range Closed
Consort Entrance Games Course Tournament
Sword and Shield [Raiper 3x3 Tournament Challenge
of Battlemoor
Tippet Tag
Royal Archer
Tournament Final
Cut and Thrust Forest Battle Youth Shoot
Tournament
Royal Procession




