### Martial Schedule

10:00 PM

## Battlemoor

#### Wednesday, July 3, 2024

		w eunesua	y, July 3, 2024		
	<b>Tournament Field</b>	Melee Field	<b>Equesterian Field</b>	<b>Archery Range</b>	Thrown Weapons
12:00 PM	Pick ups	Pick Ups			
12: 30 PM					
1:00 PM					
1: 30 PM					
2:00 PM	Stags Blood	Raiper Early			
2: 30 PM	Invitational	Bird Melee			
3: 00 PM					
3: 30 PM					
4: 00 PM			Ground to Mount Q & A		
4: 30 PM					
5: 00 PM			Ground to Mount		
5: 30 PM			Desensitization Class		
6: 00 PM			Pony Rides		
6: 30 PM					
7: 00 PM					
		Thursday	, July 4, 2024		
		•			
	<b>Tournament Field</b>	Melee Field	<b>Equesterian Field</b>	<b>Archery Range</b>	Thrown Weapons
8: 00 AM					
8: 30 AM					
9: 00 AM	Master of Defense	Bridge Battle	Bridge Battle	Open Shoot	Open Throwing
9: 30 AM	Tournament				
10: 00 AM					
10: 30 AM					
11:00 AM					
11: 30 AM					
12:00 PM					
12: 30 PM 1: 00 PM	Cancer Tournament	Daiman Waada Dattla			
1: 00 PM	Cancer Tournament	Raiper Woods Battle			
2: 00 PM			Ground Crewing	Flemish Bowstring	
2: 30 PM			the Joust 101	Class	
3: 00 PM			Foam Lance Joust	Open Shoot	
3: 30 PM			1 cam Lanto vodov	open shoot	
4: 00 PM					
4: 30 PM					
5: 00 PM					
5: 30 PM					
6: 00 PM					
6: 30 PM					
7:00 PM					
7: 30 PM					
8: 00 PM	Athena's Tourchlight				
8: 30 PM	Tournament				
8: 30 PM 9: 00 PM	Tournament				

# Battlemoor

Friday, July 5, 2024

	<b>Tournament Field</b>	Melee Field	<b>Equesterian Field</b>	<b>Archery Range</b>	Thrown Weapons
8: 00 AM	Newcomer's Chiv Hunt				
8: 30 AM					
9:00 AM			Lance of Battlemoor	Battlemoor Prize	
9: 30 AM			Rossfechten	Tournament	
10: 00 AM	Rose Tournament	Open Field Battle			
10: 30 AM					
11: 00 AM					
11: 30 AM					
12:00 PM					
12: 30 PM					
1:00 PM			Mounted Combat	Battlemoor Prize	
1: 30 PM			Consort Tournament	Finals	
2:00 PM	Lady Fighter Moot			Marshal's Class	
2: 30 PM					
3: 00 PM		Raiper Melee		Open Shoot	Open Throw
3: 30 PM					
4: 00 PM					
4: 30 PM					
5: 00 PM					
5: 30 PM					
6: 00 PM					

#### Saturday, July 6, 2024

	<b>Tournament Field</b>	<b>Melee Field</b>	<b>Equesterian Field</b>	<b>Archery Range</b>	Thrown Weapons
8: 00 AM					
8: 30 AM					
9:00 AM	Sword & Sheild List Open	n		Royal Archer	Range Closed
9: 30 AM	Consort Entrance		Games Course	Tournament	
10:00 AM	Sword and Shield	Raiper 3x3 Tournament	Challenge		
10: 30 AM	of Battlemoor				
11:00 AM					
11: 30 AM			Tippet Tag		
12:00 PM					
12: 30 PM					
1:00 PM				Royal Archer	
1: 30 PM				Tournament Final	
2:00 PM	Cut and Thrust	Forest Battle		Youth Shoot	
2: 30 PM	Tournament				
3: 00 PM					
3: 30 PM					
4: 00 PM					
4: 30 PM					
5: 00 PM			Royal Procession		
5: 30 PM					
6: 00 PM					